
＊ハンデ戦の為すべてアウトスタート ６月  ６日（日） Ⅰ・Ⅱ回戦 １８Ｈ．Ｍ

６月  １３日（日） 準 決 勝 ２７Ｈ．Ｍ

６月  ２０日（日）     決     勝 ２７Ｈ．Ｍ

予選
順位

ＨＤ

1 片岡   毅 16

16 湯村   進 10

8 田中 直之 14

9 福田 茂樹 17

4 小林 明治 12

13 本田   穣 18

5 桜井   守 13

12 小林登志郎 12

2 佐藤 高文 9

15 深谷 則之 10

7 佐々木良逸 12

10 淵江 秀美 7

3 篠原 吉則 11

14 浅見 一由 9

6 三ツ矢利雄 11

11 山手 浩介 12

8:02

8:09

8:16
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7:27

7:34

7:41

7:48

7:55


